
GLASGOW CITY COUNCIL
INCLUSION CALENDAR

For the latest information, advice and support visit the 
staff updates web page. 

www.glasgow.gov.uk/staffupdates

Health and Wellbeing

Equality and Diversity

Get involved this month

DATE

DATE

EVENT

EVENT

JULY 2021

Workplace Options Webinar – 
‘Maximising your Summer Break’

World Population Day

Samaritans Awareness Day
World Hepatitis Day

Samaritans ‘Talk to Us’ month

Nelson Mandela International Day
World Humanist Day
Eid al Adha
Asalha Puja (Dharma Day)
BME Employee Equality Network Event

Martyrdom of the Bab

World Youth Skills Day

20
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18
18

19/7-23/8

1-30

24
30

24
28

Please click on the events links 
below for more information

<click here> to find out about events and activities 
happening this month and how to get involved

https://www.glasgow.gov.uk/26290
http://connect.glasgow.gov.uk/article/13409/Newsletters-flyers-and-webinars
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-population-day
https://www.awarenessdays.com/awareness-days-calendar/24-7-samaritans-awareness-day-the-big-listen-2021/
https://www.worldhepatitisday.org/
https://www.samaritans.org/scotland/support-us/campaign/talk-us/
https://www.un.org/en/events/mandeladay/
https://humanists.international/what-is-humanism/world-humanist-day/
http://connect.glasgow.gov.uk/CHttpHandler.ashx?id=31227&p=0
https://globaldimension.org.uk/events/asalha-puja-dharma-day/
https://www.reonline.org.uk/resources/bahai-holy-day-in-july-the-martyrdom-of-the-bab/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-youth-skills-day
https://www.glasgow.gov.uk/index.aspx?articleid=26452

